Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 4(Voter Turnout: 7% - Total Registered Voters: 1248)

Contest: PLANO W4 ALDERPERSON

Candidate Name Total Votes
SCOTT E. MULLINER (IND) 45

Contest: PLANO LIBRARY TRUSTEE-6YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
CECELIA CAREY (NON) 64
JANE VOSS (NON) 62

Contest: PLANO LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEX.4YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
DENISE MARIE HELMERS (NON) 74

Contest: PLANO LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
JOHN C. MCCARTAN (NON) 74

Contest: HINCKLEY-BIG ROCK CUSD 429 BD.MBR

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEBRA LYNN WHITE (NON) 0
TIMOTHY D. BADAL (NON) 0
JULIANNA MORSCH (NON) 0

Contest: PLANO CUSD 88 BD.MBR

Vote %
100

Vote %
50.79
49.21

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
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Candidate Name

KYLE R KLATT (NON)

DOUG LYLE (NON)

MIKE JERNIGAN (NON)
CHARLES SCHNEIDER (NON)
TIM WALDROP (NON)

KIMBERLY A. VELAZQUEZ (NON)

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name

GREGORY THOMAS (NON)
STACEY RIES (NON)

JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)
WILLIAM A. MARZANO (NON)
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-DKB CO

Candidate Name
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name

TOM COLLINS (NON)

PAUL NORDSTROM (NON)

JEFF HANFORD (NON)
KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON)

Total Votes
64
55
52
52
49
34

Total Votes
49
46
40
30
26

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
68
37
36
32

Vote %
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16.01
11.11
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13.61
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